ENVIRONMENTAL JUSTICE THRIVING COMMUNITIES GRANT PROGRAM

Environmental Protection Agency (EPA) subawards administered and managed by REDACTED

FY'25 SUBGRANT SUBAWARD BUDGET FORM
ASSISTANCE LISTING NUMBER (ALN): 66.615

SUBAWARD ORGANIZATION NAME:
SUBAWARD CONTRACT PERIOD:

Enter name of your Organization here.

April 15, 2025 through March 15, 2026.

This collection of information is approved by OMB under the Paperwork Reduction Act, 44 U.S.C. 3501 et seq. OMB Control Number: 2035-NEW. Responses to this collection of
information are voluntary. An agency may not conduct or sponsor, and a person is not required to respond to, a collection of information unless it displays a currently valid OMB
control number. The public reporting and recordkeeping burden for this collection of information is estimated to be 4 to 8 hours per response. Within the 4 to 8 hours, the budget is
expected to take up to 1 hour. Send comments on the Agency’s need for this information, the accuracy of the provided burden estimates and any suggested methods for
minimizing respondent burden to Director, Information Engagement Division; U.S. Environmental Protection Agency (2821T); 1200 Pennsylvania Ave., NW; Washington, D.C. 20460.
Include the OMB control number in any correspondence. Do not send the completed form to this address.

SALARY or HOURLY EMPLOYEES

Pay Rate

Full Time Effort or
Equivalent (FTE)

DIRECT SERVICES PERSONNEL

Requested

Explanation Amount

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Salaries and Wages

Subtotal

Payroll Taxes

0.00%

Fringe Benefits

0.00%

$0.00

SUBTOTAL DIRECT SERVICES PERSONNEL



PRODUCTS, GOODS, AND SERVICES Cost/Unit Quantity Explanation Amount

DIRECT SERVICES NON-PERSONNEL

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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$0.00

SUBTOTAL DIRECT SERVICES NON-PERSONNEL

DIRECT EXPENSE SUBTOTAL $0.00

INDIRECT COSTS/GENERAL ADMIN

Federally Approved Indirect Costs Rate Percentage|

SUBTOTAL INDIRECT COSTS
TOTAL GRANT

REDACTED will review your budget and may follow up with additional questions/clarifications, your budget is not approved until confirmed by REDACTED. Your organization
assumes responsibility for purchases/expenses made before official REDACTED approval. If you have questions, please contact

Budget Adjustment Guidelines

Section not applicable until awarded

Grantee may move a cumulative total of up to 10% of the amount per contract period in the approved budget without prior written approval, if the funds are moved in accordance to the contract
guidelines:
1) within personnel 2) within non-personnel 3) between personnel & non-personnel

Variance Explanation Required

Grantee Certifications:
I certify that the above deliverables and/or services will be delivered and/or performed specifically for this Agreement in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth
herein.

| further certify, under penalty of perjury under the law, that no employee or entity providing services under the terms and conditions of this Agreement is currently listed as
debarred, excluded, suspended, or ineligible on the Federal System for Award Management (SAM: http://SAM.gov).




PRINTED NAME SIGNATURE DATE
REDACTED USE ONLY
APPROVED FOR PAYMENT:
AMOUNT DATE

PROGRAM MANAGER/AUTHORIZED REPRESENTATIVE:

PRINTED NAME

SIGNATURE




